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Fixture List
(Page 1/4)
Fixtures by Round
Mon 06 Sep 10 at 08:15 PM
Chuck 'N'Hope 1 2 Bench Warmers
Spawn of Jor-El 3 4 The Bolts
M&M's 5 6 Hit'N'Miss
Sticky Pins 7 8 The Lexicons
Go Jo's 9 10Turbo Tossers
Mon 13 Sep 10 at 08:15 PM
Sticky Pins 1 2 Spawn of Jor-El
Chuck 'N'Hope 3 4 Hit'N' Miss
Bench Warmers 5§ 6 GoJo's
M&M's 7 8 Turbo Tossers
The Lexicons 9 10The Bolts
Mon 20 Sep 10 at 08:15 PM
TheBolts 1 2 M&M's
Go Jo's 3 4 The Lexicons
Turbo Tossers 5 6 Chuck 'N' Hope
Spawn of Jor-EI 7 8 Bench Warmers
Hit 'N' Miss 9 10Sticky Pins
Mon 27 Sep 10 at 08:15 PM
GoJo's 1 2 Chuck 'N' Hope
M&M's 3 4 Spawn of Jor-El
The Bolts 5 6 Sticky Pins
The Lexicons 7 8 Hit'N' Miss
Turbo Tossers 9 10Bench Warmers
Mon 04 Oct 10 at 08:15 PM
Turbo Tossers 1 2 Sticky Pins
Hit 'N'Miss 3 4 Bench Warmers
The Lexicons 5 6 Spawn of Jor-El
The Bolts 7 8 Chuck 'N' Hope
M&M's 9 10Go Jo's
Mon 11 Oct 10 at 08:15 PM
M&M's 1 2 The Lexicons
The Bolts 3 4 Turbo Tossers
Sticky Pins 5 6 Bench Warmers
Hit'N'Miss 7 8 Go Jo's
Chuck 'N' Hope 9 10Spawn of Jor-El
Mon 18 Oct 10 at 08:15 PM
Hit'N' Miss 1 2 The Bolts
Sticky Pins 3 4 Go Jo's
Chuck'N'Hope 5 6 M&M's
Turbo Tossers 7 8 Spawn of Jor-El
Bench Warmers 9 10The Lexicons
Mon 25 Oct 10 at 08:15 PM
Spawn ofJor-El 1 2 GoJo's
The Lexicons 3 4 Chuck 'N' Hope
Hit'N'Miss 5 6 Turbo Tossers
Bench Warmers 7 8 The Bolts
Sticky Pins 9 10M & M's
Mon 01 Nov 10 at 08:15 PM
The Lexicons 1 2 Turbo Tossers
BenchWarmers 3 4 M&M's
Go Jo's 5 6 The Bolts
Chuck 'N'Hope 7 8 Sticky Pins
Spawn of Jor-EI 9 10Hit'N' Miss
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Round 17 Mon 24 Jan 11 at 08:15 PM
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Fixtures by Round
Round 10 Mon 08 Nov 10 at 08:15 PM
The Bolts 1 2 Spawn of Jor-El
Turbo Tossers 3 4 Go Jo's
Bench Warmers 5 6 Chuck 'N' Hope
Hit'N'Miss 7 8 M&M's
The Lexicons 9 10 Sticky Pins
Round 11 Mon 15 Nov 10 at 08:15 PM
Hit'N'Miss 1 2 Chuck 'N' Hope
The Bolts 3 4 The Lexicons
Spawn of Jor-EI 5 6 Sticky Pins
GoJo's 7 8 Bench Warmers
Turbo Tossers 9 10M & M's
Round 12 Mon 22 Nov 10 at 08:15 PM
The Lexicons 1 2 GoJo's
Sticky Pins 3 4 Hit'N' Miss
M&M's 5 6 The Bolts
Chuck 'N'Hope 7 8 Turbo Tossers
Bench Warmers 9 10Spawn of Jor-El
Round 13 Mon 29 Nov 10 at 08:15 PM
SpawnofdJor-El 1 2 M&M's
Bench Warmers 3 4 Turbo Tossers
Chuck'N'Hope 5 6 GoJo's
Sticky Pins 7 8 The Bolts
Hit 'N' Miss 9 10The Lexicons
Round 14 Mon 06 Dec 10 at 08:15 PM
Bench Warmers 1 2 Hit'N' Miss
GoJo's 3 4 M&M's
Sticky Pins 6 6 Turbo Tossers
Spawn of Jor-El 7 8 The Lexicons
Chuck 'N' Hope 9 10The Bolts
Free Date ~ Mon 13 Dec 2010 Christmas Break
Free Date - Mon 20 Dec 2010
Free Date - Mon 27 Dec 2010
Free Date ~ Mon 03 Jan 2011 Bank Holiday
Round 15 Mon 10 Jan 11 at 08:15 PM
Turbo Tossers 1 2 The Bolts
Spawn of Jor-El 3 4 Chuck 'N' Hope
The Lexicons 56 6 M&M's
Bench Warmers 7 8 Sticky Pins
Go Jo's 9 10Hit'N' Miss
Round 16 Mon 17 Jan 11 at 08:15 PM
GoJo's 1 2 Sticky Pins
The Lexicons 3 4 Bench Warmers
The Bolts 5 6 Hit'N' Miss
M&M's 7 8 Chuck'N'Hope
Spawn of Jor-El 9 10Turbo Tossers

Chuck 'N'Hope 1 2 The Lexicons
M&M's 3 4 Sticky Pins
GoJo's 5 6 Spawn of Jor-El

Turbo Tossers 7 8 Hit'N' Miss

The Bolts 9 10Bench Warmers
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Round 18

Round 19

Round 20

Round 21

Round 22

Round 23

Round 24

Round 25

Round 26

Fixture List
(Page 3/4)
Fixtures by Round
Mon 31 Jan 11 at 08:15 PM
M&M's 1 2 Bench Warmers
Hit'N' Miss 3 4 Spawn of Jor-El
Turbo Tossers 5 6 The Lexicons
The Bolts 7 8 GoJo's
Sticky Pins 9 10Chuck 'N' Hope
Mon 07 Feb 11 at 08:15 PM
Go Jo's 1 2 Turbo Tossers
Sticky Pins 3 4 The Lexicons
Spawn of Jor-El 6 6 The Bolts
Chuck'N'Hope 7 8 Bench Warmers
M&M's 9 10Hit'N' Miss
Mon 14 Feb 11 at 08:15 PM
The Lexicons 1 2 The Bolts
M&M's 3 4 Turbo Tossers
Chuck 'N'Hope 5 6 Hit'N'Miss
Sticky Pins 7 8 Spawn of Jor-El
Bench Warmers 9 10Go Jo's
Mon 21 Feb 11 at 08:15 PM
Hit'N' Miss 1 2 Sticky Pins
Spawn of Jor-El 3 4 Bench Warmers
GoJo's 5 6 The Lexicons
The Bolts 7 8 M&M's
Turbo Tossers 9 10Chuck 'N' Hope

Mon 28 Feb 11 at 08:15 PM

Turbo Tossers
The Lexicons
M&M's
Go Jo's
The Bolts

Mon 07 Mar 11 at 08:15 PM
M&M's
The Bolts
Hit 'N' Miss
Turbo Tossers
The Lexicons

Mon 14 Mar 11 at 08:15 PM
Chuck 'N' Hope
Hit ‘N’ Miss
The Bolts
M&M's
Sticky Pins

Mon 21 Mar 11 at 08:15 PM
Bench Warmers
Turbo Tossers
Sticky Pins
Hit ‘N’ Miss
Chuck 'N' Hope

Mon 28 Mar 11 at 08:15 PM
Sticky Pins
Bench Warmers
The Lexicons
Spawn of Jor-El
Hit 'N' Miss

O~NOA W= O~NOATW-= O~NOOW-=- O~NOT W=

O~NOAW-=

2 Bench Warmers
4 Hit'N' Miss
6 Spawn of Jor-El
8 Chuck 'N' Hope
10 Sticky Pins

2 GodJo's

4 Chuck 'N' Hope
6 Bench Warmers
8 Sticky Pins

10 Spawn of Jor-El

2 Spawn of Jor-El
4 GoJo's

6 Turbo Tossers
8 The Lexicons
10Bench Warmers

2 The Lexicons

4 Spawn of Jor-El
6 GoJo's

8 The Bolts

10M & M's

2 M&M's

4 The Bolts

6 Chuck 'N' Hope
8 GoJo's

10 Turbo Tossers
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Fixtures by Round Winhowl 2.0

Round 27 Mon 04 Apr 11 at 08:15 PM

Spawn of Jor-El 1 2 Hit'N' Miss

Chuck 'N'Hope 3 4 Sticky Pins

BenchWarmers 5§ 6 M&M's

The Lexicons 7 8 Turbo Tossers
Go Jo's 9 10The Bolts

Round 28 Mon 11 Apr 11 at 08:15 PMPosition Round Handicap
Free Date ~ Mon 18 Apr 2011 Pay Out & Fun Night



